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	Name
	

	Address
	

	Website
	

	Email
	

	Phone
	



	Person of Reference

	Name and Surname
	

	Email
	

	Phone
	



	Human Resources

	Number of Employee
	

	Typology
	Administrative:
Commercial:
Production:
Technical / R & D:

	Number of project based employee
	




	Interesting topics for innovation

	IDENTIFICATION OF RELEVANT TECHNOLOGICAL ELEMENTS FOR THE COMPETITIVE DEVELOPMENT OF FIRM
	

	NEW MACHINERY
	

	AUTOMATION OF THE PRODUCTION PROCESS
	

	NEW PRODUCTS
	

	NEW MATERIALS
	

	CAD-CAM SYSTEMS
	

	LASER TECHNOLOGIES
	

	NANOTECHNOLOGIES
	

	INFORMATION SYSTEMS
	

	MULTIMEDIA
	






	Technology competences

	1. Technology has an important role in company strategy
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	2. The company can easily determine the technological threats
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	3. The company has technological strengths that it is able to use at best
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	4. The company knows which technologies to outsource and which to develop within
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	5. The company has a well-developed ‘’technological vision’’
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	6. The company knows how to select the technology necessary for its business
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	7. The company has good connections with important technology providers 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	8. Technological activities (eg. engineering and R & D) are effectively organized within the company
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	9. External institutions are used to develop technology
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	10. The company cooperates with universities and public research institutions in major technology projects
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A





	Investment focus

	1. Improvement of the overall company’s organization (company’s climate , human resources, internal information flows , the digitization of processes , management control , quality certification ... )
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	2. Access to new markets (both in geographical areas not covered before in or abroad or for customer segments not previously achieved)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	3. Improvement in customer management and in the organization of the sales network (changes in sales channels, e-commerce, improving sales staff)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	4. New contracts (just in time processes or flow tense, conditional contracts for the supply , quality standards , co-planning with the end customer , B2C ...)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	5. Relationship with suppliers, outsourcing of production stages, increasing efficiency in supplier value chain 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	6. New products/services (product innovations, diversifications of existing products to meet new market segments)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	7. Technological Innovation (automated production systems, new materials, inclusion of electronic elements in the products, etc.)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	8. Rationalization of production processes to reduce costs and/or increase the productivity of applied labor 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A

	9. Internationalization (relocation, opening new facilities in order to follow the final customers abroad, opening subsidiaries abroad )
	1
	2
	3
	4
	N/A






	Technical Part – Innovative Idea

	1. Introduction
	Problem that is faced from idea

	2. Idea
	Technical description

	3. Time, investment and expertise needed
	

	4. Target
	

	5. Impact
	Explain the impact of innovation in terms of market and development of new products / services

	6. Which are the human resources / expertise within the company for this project? Which are missing?
	

	7. Are external economic resources (loans) needed?
	

	8. How important is the impact of the idea on production processes?
	1  2  3  4  5

	8. How important is the impact of the idea on quality products?
	1  2  3  4  5





	AdriaHub

	1. Time needed to start? And duration of project?
	Explain how many working-days are needed to develop the innovative idea and when the company could start to develop that idea

	2. The innovative idea is related to:
	·  Eco-Sustainable design 
· Virtual manufacturing
· Lightweight materials for the production of machine tools
· Improving dynamic behavior of machine tools
· Tracking and monitoring of machine tools 
· Painting 
· Emissions 
· 

	3. Are you developing the idea with other companies/customers/suppliers?
	Yes
	No

	4. Would you be willing to develop this idea in collaboration with other companies and/or universities?
	Yes
	No



	Reason behind lacked of development

	1. Lack of knowledges/competences
	

	2. Lack of partner with which to develop the idea
	

	3. Lack of economic resources
	

	4. Lack of internal technology
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Contact: Sergio Calò - calo@distrettobbcc.it - +39 041 5096621
WebSite: http://www.adria-hub.eu/ 
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